DISTRICT

DE
SAVOIE

Football

Résultats des défis Jonglage gargons :

AIX LES
BAINS FC

CA
MAURIENNE

ENTENTE
UOA-ASHCS

FC NIVOLET

G.AP.S.

US LA
RAVOIRE

03:11.40 =
03:19.86 3
02:55.57 3
03:08.98 2
03:26.03 1
02:46.45 1

229

241

231

265

281

239

Résultats des défis Conduite gargons :

AIX LES BAINS FC 01:21.80

CA MAURIENNE

ENTENTE UOA-
ASHCS

FC NIVOLET

G.A.P.S.

US LA RAVOIRE

01:19.00

01:12.70

01:16.30

01:17.80

01:19.80

00:20.00

00:29.00

00:09.00

00:16.00

00:03.00

00:03.00

04:22.00

03:58.00

04:18.00

03:10.00

02:38.00

04:02.00

07:13.40

06:48.86

07:04.57

06:02.98

06:01.03

06:45.45

00:33.00 00:48.80
00:13.00 01:06.00
00:33.00 00:39.70
00:16.00 01:00.30
00:30.00 00:47.80
00:03.00 01:16.80

21

58

60

24

43

15

60

24

45



